
UPDATED:9th  October 2019 

TUITION FEES SCHEDULE 

ENGLISH AND PRE-UNIVERSITY PREPARATORY PROGRAMME (EPPP) 

 TOTAL ENGLISH COURSE FEE  - USD 3,130.00 

(INCLUDING HOSTEL FEE)    

 

TOTAL  - USD 3,130.00 

 
Bachelor of Business (Honours) 
Total Fees for Three (3) Years Education 
 

Type of Fees 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year Total Fees 
for 3 years 

USD USD USD USD 

Total Non 
Recurrent Fees 

 
804.00 

 
NIL 

 
NIL 

 
804.00 

Total Recurrent 
Fees 
 

838.00 838.00 
 

838.00 2,514.00 

Hostel Fee 
 809.40 789.20 789.20 2,387.80 

Total 
 

2,451.40 1,627.20 1,627.20 5,705.80 

 

 
 
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)  
Total Fees for Four (4) Years Education 
 

Type of Fees 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year Total Fees 
for 4 years 

USD USD USD USD USD 

Total Non 
Recurrent Fees 

 
804.00 

 
NIL 

 
NIL 

 
NIL 

 
804.00 

Total Recurrent 
Fees 

 
1,076.00 

 
1,076.00 

 
1,076.00 

 
1,076.00 

 
4,304.00 

Hostel Fee 
 809.40 789.20 789.20 789.20 3,177.00 

Total 
 

 
2,689.40 

 
1,865.20 

 
1,865.20 

 
1,865.20 

 

8,285.00 

 
 


