TUITION FEES SCHEDULE

ENGLISH AND PRE-UNIVERSITY PREPARATORY PROGRAMME (EPPP)

TOTAL ENGLISH COURSE FEE
 (INCLUDING HOSTEL FEE)

USD 3,130.00

TOTAL -

USD 3,130.00

Bachelor of Business (Honours) Total Fees for Three (3) Years Education

Type of Fees	1st Year	Year 2nd Year 3rd Year		Total Fees for 3 years
	USD	USD	USD	USD
Total Non Recurrent Fees	804.00	NIL	NIL	804.00
Total Recurrent Fees	838.00	838.00	838.00	2,514.00
Hostel Fee	809.40	789.20	789.20	2,387.80
Total	2,451.40	1,627.20	1,627.20	5,705.80

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Total Fees for Four (4) Years Education

Type of Fees	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	Total Fees for 4 years
	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD
Total Non					
Recurrent Fees	804.00	NIL	NIL	NIL	804.00
Total Recurrent					
Fees	1,076.00	1,076.00	1,076.00	1,076.00	4,304.00
Hostel Fee					
	809.40	789.20	789.20	789.20	3,177.00
Total	2,689.40	1,865.20	1,865.20	1,865.20	8,285.00